2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021 Federal Signal Corporation     M9071 | 821
Adjustable Spot and Flood LED
Light with Wireless Controller
NightSpire™
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 Adjustable spot to flood capability
•	 360° of continuous rotation

3.5 lb (1.6 kg)
*Wireless controller and (2) AAA batteries included
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
NS200-M          Magnet Mount, Cigarette Plug
NS200-P          Permanent/1-inch Pipe Mount
NSCTRL-1 Wireless Controller
ACCESSORY
200NS-TALL Branch Guard
SPECIFY AMPLIFIER/CONTROLLER
Magnet Mount, Cigarette PlugMagnet Mount,
Cigarette Plug
Permanent/1-inch
Pipe MountPermanent/1-inch
Pipe Mount
6.09 in (15.5 cm)
0.21 in (0.53 cm)
5.19 in (13.03 cm)
6.54 in (15.6 cm)
6.0 in (15.24 cm)
Wireless controller
Tactile buttons
for easy activation
Easy to grip design
Back-lit buttons
when activated
(2 AAA batteries, included)
LED Color
W
Dome Color